
Name Email Duration Time joined Time exited
Andrew Smith asmith@ogdenprep.org2 hr 40 min 4:06 PM 6:46 PM
Jr High Library Jamboard 2 hr 39 min 4:07 PM 6:46 PM
Elizabeth Callison ecallison@ogdenprep.org2 hr 27 min 4:19 PM 6:45 PM
Debbie Deem ddeem@ogdenprep.org2 hr 31 min 4:19 PM 6:50 PM
Natalie Goeckeritz ngoeckeritz@ogdenprep.org59 min 4:23 PM 5:22 PM
Coleman Baker cbaker@ogdenprep.org50 min 4:29 PM 5:18 PM
Janet Scalise jscalise@ogdenprep.org59 min 4:32 PM 5:31 PM
Jenny Westbroek jwestbroek@ogdenprep.org29 min 4:57 PM 5:26 PM
Garey Kent gkent@ogdenprep.org18 min 5:01 PM 5:19 PM


